Networking
Products
Ask us about our complete line of power and networking products.
7 Field Lane • Belmont, NH 03220 • 1.603.267.8865
sales@milpower.com • www.milpower.com
MILTECH 9117 TSN is a member of the super-
speed ethernet switches, aimed at providing
advanced timing solutions for military

Networking
Products
ORDERING INFORMATION
PART NUMBER DESCRIPTION
1-9117TSN-010 16 Port, 1G/10G Military Grade Ethernet Switch with TSN , RHEL
1-9117TSN-011 16 Port, 1G/10G Military Grade Ethernet Switch with TSN + 25Mbps Cisco Router License
1-9117TSN-012 16 Port, 1G/10G Military Grade Ethernet Switch with TSN + 200Mbps Cisco Router License
1-9117TSN-013 16 Port, 1G/10G Military Grade Ethernet Switch with TSN + 1Gbps Cisco Router License
2-CBL9117TSNKIT Miltech 9117TSN Cable Set